BILL Customer's Name & Address O: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Detail Control of the Con	Trom Jame of the Freelancer: Rusha Address: RyN-10 Devu Aobile No:- 489941	riter Kuvji 9260	J. Michael	ista 1,0	famumen V	Mage	nam	dir Roam	d c Kurur	
Date: 3 Feedancer Code: National Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part										
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Ob No: 20250163		9			For Commerc	ial Use:	A			
Ob No: 20250263 Original Assignment Number and Date Ob Title: (Quartity Rody Study) Fieldwork Locations: Mumber and Date Payble Fieldwork Locations: Mumber and Date Payble Fieldwork Locations: Mumber and Date Fieldwork Locations: Mumber and Date Fieldwork Locations: Mumber and Date Payble Fieldwork Locations: Mumber and Date Payble Fieldwork Locations: Mumber and Date Fieldwork Locations: Mumber and Date Payble Fieldwork Locations Amount Fieldwork Locations Amount Fieldwork Locations	o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI 04-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas W lear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400	ladi Circle Ro		s Wadi,	Bill No:3	(542) ode: M	RIV	MF 202	3-0174	
Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Amount Payble Amount Payble Pay	Towards	my Char	ges/Fees	agains	st Assignmer	nt/sstate	ed be	low:		
icldwork Locations: MIN Location MI	ob No: 20256263		4					-		
Pees for Assignment Quantity Rate Amount		. , ,	Som							
Part		<u>i </u>								
1- Birlefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transciption/Others (Specify) PLACAMAN PULLERAND 5- Moderation/Transciption/Others (Specify) PLACAMAND Fluctures 2- 550 1100 Diter Fees/Charges			***		Alfan D.			A		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify) ####################################				Quan	itity Kate			Amount		
3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Fluctuate Plucenests 2 550 1100 1 Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Rocking Specify Specif						17		1001)	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify) #12000000 Dther Fees/Charges Supervision Charges EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: May 2000000 A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Twenty Six Mandred Output Submitted Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Job No. Segment Lentre Collection Submitted Job No. Segment Centre C				•2	50			1500		
S- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) filed and filed should fil						_			(C)	
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Red big a Shoulkh EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: May 222 g Totals A) Fees for Assignemt 3) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Twenty Six May Delie Date Collection Type Unantity Synched/ Submitted Unantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Unantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Paya	The second secon	ption/Othe	rs	2	550	,		1100/		
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Red big a Shalkh EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Nat 2227 Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Twenty Six Model Owngrammary Assignment Number Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted (Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Invoice Quantity P		:1								
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Twenty Six Model of Outhing Summary Assignment Number Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted Invoice Accepted Invoice Accepted Invoice Accepted Invoice Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Oose (1821000595) Beneficiary Bank Name: Rechnite Tools (1821000595) Beneficiary IFSC Code: BkID 10000595 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:										
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Twenty Six Model Output Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: AR 3 P No 3 Mc Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Rushnite Sinch Seneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: BkID 2000 \$94 E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Executive Name: Rabiya	She	reikh		7					
Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Twendy Six Manual County Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Submitted Ocard Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Subseq	EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: Mo	222	7	Canh	^			1	
Amount:- Rupees in Words: Turchly Six Muched Outy Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice S	Totals							2600		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Submitted Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable i	A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Task			Code Amount:-					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice										
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Julic and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Subsequent	B) Supervision Charges				Amount:-					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted VIQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Invoice Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice				A	A	r Net P	ayme	ent		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis	Rupees in Words: Twenty	Six 1	my	Mea	ont	71				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis			12	Sum	marv	U				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: #72 3 P N 0 3 h C Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Rushnite 3 Nishy. Beneficiary Bank Name: Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: BkID 0000 84 E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:		Collection	Quantity Synd	ched/ Q	uantity Rejectedby	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		Contraction of the Contraction o	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices	
My PAN Account Number is: ATR 3 PM 00 3 hc Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Reshmiter 3 mistry. Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 008418210005905 Beneficiary IFSC Code: BkID 00000349 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	ansorbound in his	' (
E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	My PAN Account Number is:	PMO03	hc		S Benefi	ciary Ban	k Nam	e: Bank	cof India	
E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 💍	8416-	21000	59	o S Benefi	ciary IFS(Code	BKIDO	18 8000	
Roeshmites Bill Checked & Cleared On:										
	Roslander		John	`		12	-		d On:	
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date		A			red by with date			2		

market xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	Estate, New Delhi.	sherikh	dustrial PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location:bat	S and collecting Market Xcel as places 21 2 Mobile No: 986	data. He/She has bee per project specific Ass	us as a freelance suppling authorized to collect Magnet Letter. Reference to 1915 Job Field This Authority Card is issued.	Market e No: dwork	i
E Water Commence				(Card)	lolder's Signature)
		Assignment	letter		
House Address P.N. Roujt Chawl prundto Rou Village Mal	10, Devu., Hannemen Ld, Kursar	Job No: 202502 Job Title: Aug H Fieldwork Location:	UT Bod Ball Referen	cerCode:MxMV ceNo: 21 2 2	MF 2023 - 0174
Chemis me cuo biologi Diffilli	the assignment and	CHUCU OH.	nment pertaining to the caption entioned hereunder, on the terminate of the caption of the terminate of the caption of the cap	ms and condition	Rate Rs.
Ferre to far	ce	Murka		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
occurre per				5	500
9		U		12	550
that data collected in the dev ass communicated at the abor- assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplo without showing any reason to	ice is sent directly in versite to pursue any further refer to pursue any other pursue any other to pursue any other thereof.	nto the secured server. The or Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. The er vocation of your choice any shall be entertained in for	The completed assignation task in complete quantity device location should be always schedule may result in non-activities in not an employment but or work for any other personature. The Company reserves	y and data be synce ys in active and G eceptance and may it merely an assig n, and that no rec its right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
solemnly declare the inform erms and conditions.	nation mentioned he	erein (both sides of the page)	is true and correct to the best of	f my beliefs and I:	agree with all
Date: 21/2	125		Signed in the presen	nce of:	
Name of signee: Res	hariter -	F ourstray,	1) Witness Name:	Rabiya	Shaikh
	<	J 104 24 073	Contact number:		,

Signature:

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Name of the Freelancer:- haddress:- Azad May	idlya Hone	eldî X	rojeers	N-S	، 2 ر	Road g	hatbopar
		BIL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4	Wadi Circle Road, Nichola	as Wadi,	For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: 16 11125				
PAN No.: AAECM5086D			Date: (6 Freelancer	Code:	104 MI	m 2023	-0000
Toward	s my Charges/Fees	sagain	st Assignm	ent/sst	ated b	elow:	70.581
Job No: 2025626	3	Origi Nu	inal Assignm mber and Da	nent ite	Revis Nun	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Fieldwork Locations: MUN	body scoul						Payble
Fees for Assignment						The second section of the second seco	The second secon
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quan	tity Rat	te		Amoun	t.
1- Briefing charges		· ·				The same section is a section of the	And the second of the second o
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		11	50	50		550€	
3- Main Interview - 4- Main Interview-							-
The second secon						The state of the s	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Others						
Other Fees/Charges ·		AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF					
Supervision Charges						74.0 (p. c) (p.	
Executive Name: Rubiv	1a Shalk	h.		1			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ire: Mx2227		Jarl	~		and an extended to the special and an extended an extended and a second and a second and a second and a second	Mind and Mary or an extensive set follows and a set of the second
Totals			,			55001	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Task (Code	Amount:-				
D) Curron dalar Ch			****				
B) Supervision Charges			Amount:-				
Rupees in Words: Live Hoo		nd Tot	al (A+B) Fo	or Net	Payme	int	
rapees in words: I we thou	sed five	hine	elxel c	onl	71	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
	9	dumn	nary	3.6	U		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type Quantity Synch Submitted		antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	1	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
rosso ones sum	CX						
	(both sides of the page) is true PS 8421 T adija Idon				ind Lagree		nditions. mahendre
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	45256231				ic Code:		1
Honey	(Va	h			Bill Re	ceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	Approved	by with	n date		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Rubiya Shaikh. Mobile No.: 9-68516137	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Khudija Hone Gregistered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xce as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 2127 Valid From: 212 to 133 Job Fieldwork Location: Multiple Mobile No: 8850(9[6]) Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Khudisa Honeyob No: 2025 6263	Freelancer Code: MXMVM2023-038
House Address Azad Nager Job Title: Ough Hut Rod's Fieldwork Location: 3 crub Road, ghat kopar Mumbai	Reference No: Date: 2112125

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Force to Sace	Maheri	41	500
Collection Consultation and an extreme about the Collection Collec	A CHARLES COMMISSION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		

The above stated assignment will start from ______ and end on ______. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

THE THE PARTY AND THE PARTY AN	
Date: 21/2/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: khadija Honey.	1) Witness Name:Ra
	Contact number: 9
- 1	Signature:
Signature: Hohey	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

								and the second s			
Name of the Address:-	rket xced Freelancer: 16 1.8.5. Mar 8454863	Satin	n Kausa hatko Pi	92	,	16	and the property of the same and the		made year to have demonstrated to be de-	tanak dan makamatan maka di Maka Maka maka maka maka da kasa ka sa k	
A COMMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE P				BOLL	BILL	100				2	
Customer's	Name & Address	S	ovt iti).	Ondays	For C	ommercia	l Use:			
204-207, 2nd Fl	loor Ashok Premises, N iwala, Andheri East Mi 15086D	Nicholas Wa umbai-4000	di Circle Road 169	l, Nicholas V			ncer Coc		ixm	vmf202	4-0508
	To	wards n	ny Charge	s/Feesa	gains	t Ass	ignment	sstate	d belo	iw:	.,
Job No: 2	025026	3					signment and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	consider	11) T.	Bodi	2819	h						Paybic
Fieldwork Loc	cations: Mus	mba		0							
Fees for As											
	tion Type & Segr	nent			Quan	tity	Rate			żmucmk	
1- Briefin	ng charges				managed and the second second						
2- Recru	itment/Contact/Li	sting			4		500			2000 V	
3- Main	interview -										,
4- Main	interview-		·		narygia intidaktika.		THE PARTY OF THE P		- COANAGE	MINING A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
5- Mode (Spec	ration/Translation,	Transcrip	tion/Others	A supplemental and the supplem	2		550	Charles and a second of the se		2100/	
Other Fees	s/Charges ·										
Supervision	Charges		And the second s								
Executive	Name:	Kab	inger S		ich		1	1			
EIC Emplo	yee ID: Date: S	Signatur	e: Mx	222	4	(full	`			1
Totals			eye a ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann			T				3,00	
A) Fees for A	kssignemt]]	lob No	Task C	Code	Amo	unt:-				
	24						and the second s			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
B) Supervision	on Charges					Amo	unt:-				
				Gra	nd To	tal (/	A+B) For	Net P	'ayme	nt	SCIENCE DE COMPANIE DE COMPANI
Rupees in Wo	ords: Three	- thi	gugae	ton	e l	m	elxe	4	02	ugh	
_				6	Jum	mai		1			
Assignment Number	Job No. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	luantity Syncl Submitted			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice C Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
	oral Oral	men	cal							ř.	
MAY PAN Acc	are the information ment count Number is:	H3 P	K3406	H		errect to	the best of my Renefin	beliefs ar	nd I agree nk Nam	with all terms and co	anic of Inc
	Bank Account Nam Bank Account Num	ber: 21	77020	1082	9785					UBINO	
E&OE		01	17020	100							week than turke
				<u></u>					Bill R	eceived On:	
Kaus	38			Sah	1	l)			Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
(5	Signature & Date)			Approve	ed by v	with da	ate	84			42

This is to certify that Kaufay registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:						
This is to certify that Kaulius Kaulius Research with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 21 215/alid From: 210 to 13 Job Fieldwork Location: Mumbas Mobile No: 8 45 4 8 2328 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Hold Assignment letter Freelancer Name 1994 1994 1995 1995 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	marketxcel	Executive Name	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 e: Rabida Sharkh		PIC (of the freelancer
Assignment letter Freelancer Name Galdiga Kausor Job No: 2025 0163 Freelancer Code: Mx Mul House Address L. B. S. Mars In Job Title: Claud HUT Body Reference No: Date: 21/2/12/5 Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter a detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions no below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos)	Research Data by MDate of It Location:Mumbau	and collecting larket Xcel as passue: 21 2 Mobile No: 8 4	KauSay registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Letter 12 Valid From: 212 to 17 54863298 Address: This Authority	to collect Market ter. Reference No:		,
Freelancer Name 1994 that August Job No: 20250163 House Address L. B. S. Mas G Uhatkopay Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter a detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions no below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Segment - Center Quantity (Nos)					(Card H	lolder's Signature)
House Address L.B.S. Moord That Kopay Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter a detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions not below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos)			Assignment letter			
This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter a detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions not below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos)	House Address L. B. S.	Higa Kauson Macson	Job No: 20250263 Job Title: Qual HUT Bog Fieldwork Location: MUM 624	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 2 2	125	MF202405
Care Locare Mush era	This has reference to the did detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for to below and overleaf.	which you had at	ttended on.			
Pare tolare Mulseri 2			Segment - Center		197	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Face tols	we	Mulseri	2		550

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Face tolare	Munseri	2	550
4	e1	ч	500

assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 21/2/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Kalya Kausas	1) Witness Name: Rabida Shaikh
	Contact number: 9768516137
	Signature:
Signature: XXUSO 8	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas W	BILL			The Control of the Co			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas W		cu cu					
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi,	For Commer Bill No: Date: 6	14/2		13-0381		
Towards my Charges/Feesa	igainst	t Assignme	nt/sstate	d below:			
Job No: 20250263		ial Assignme ber and Dat	construct of 1 Minds	evised Assignmen Number and Date	Amount		
Job Title: Conal - HUT - Body Scrub					Payble		
Fieldwork Locations: Muleur Fees for Assignment							
	Quanti	ity Rate	,	*	*		
1- Briefing charges	-Emeire	ry Rate	-	Amoui	TT		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	THE STATE OF THE S		.				
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges				*			
	9000	0 30%		2700			
Executive Name: Rahigu She	1/6	y	71	1			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: ((x))	4	(¥	are	Contract of the contract of th	to fifty symbolic to a company with the first of the company of th		
	da T	Λ		2700			
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Coo	ode /	Amount:-					
B) Supervision Charges		Λ	A-110-1-20K				
		Amount:-	(A+B) For Net Payment				
		(A+B) For	r Net Pa	1			
the tillengery ser	The same of the sa	hun	exec	only			
	umm	ary	*11	U			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Submitted		ntity Rejectedby nd Agreed by me	Invoice Qua Accepted	additity raidinitiio	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices		
zerso over for gre					Ĭ.		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true at My PAN Account Number is: QLGFP36397D Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Na2meen Namu2 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: AGUS73624 E&OE	Say	A			1		
Nazmeen Rul	^*		В	ill Received On:	2		
	by with	date	В	ill Checked & Cleare	d On:		

marketxcel Executive No. :	ndustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Come: Park M Shew Cd 47-685 [613]	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Market Xcel a Date of Issue: 2\(\) Location: Mobile No:	registered with us as a freelang data. He/She has been authorized to sper project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 21 12 to 13 13 204 12 345 Address: This Authority Cupplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market	×
			(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter		And the second s
Freelancer Name New Meet House Address free No Ashiyeng chew green putte Shill New Mulni	Job No: 20 250263 Job Title Qual HVT Body Fieldwork Location: Scrub	Freelancer Code: 1 Reference No: Date: 21 2	MXMVMF2023
and the project offering which you had	d with you regarding the assignment pertaining to dattended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereunde		
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quai (No	And the second of the second o
Fere to fur	Mulu'		
		707.5	
hat data collected in the device is sent direct is communicated at the above stated briefir is signment in part/full without any further reelancer, and you are free to pursue any termanent/temporary employment in the Covithout showing any reason thereof.	and end on	ete quantity and data build be always in active always in active alt in non-acceptance a sloyment but merely a other person, and that y reserves its right to the contract of	be synced on daily basis se and GPS be captured lively and may to rejection of the an assignment to you as to request from you for terminate your assignment.
sins and conditions.		and office	The same of the sa
Date: 21/2/25	Signed in	the presence of:	
Vame of signee: Nazmeen	Suyyed 1) Witnes	s Name: Kars	
-	Contac	t number: 970	68516137
	Signatu	- Las	fort.
ignature: Na 2 moem	2) Witness) 	
	Contac	t number:	
	100000	graver)	